AKASTOR ASA

AKASTOR ASA

ISIN: NO0010215684

Overview

2021/09/15 11:07:28

WKN:

Price

5.90 NOK

Difference © -21.85%(-1.65)
General attributes
ISIN NO0010215684
Symbol AKAST
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 317 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.25 NOK (2,522)
Ask (Ask size) 8.45 NOK (2,685)
Open 5.80 NOK
High 5.90 NOK
Low 5.80 NOK
Close (prev. day) 7.55 NOK
VWAP 5.840704 NOK
Volume (pcs) 199
Trading volume 1,162.30
Number of trades 13
Last size 4

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2= Global Equity Ratings
|

Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010215684&ID_NOTATION=28176876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e24f58bd2618ba6f83f9f7b7e05b0a0487226f4f0470b7da8916df7548741c6a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce8089014aaa0cf97&time=1715795004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d3532a58f9ec1df9c08035bb91d5804bcea965c5a0a0ef2c5c8f02cb0d0dd96&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=340544d5f0b17581f&time=1715795004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5121c95c338903ae7529bcb1171387718e175b5f2d0224a0fe0d9696b8da2e32&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ad5ce3fba9203585&time=1715795004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef097b0325c193bfb7c382c4dbfb074854817469bccc2b8ffd4b9f7ca05cc773&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90fecdbc75261c69b&time=1715795004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51b0278ae6168ecfcbc17a98530a0e80724e34f8a531216ef59f9af925aae01e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf0a7e86afd632f44&time=1715795004&tool=RSC

AKASTOR ASA

Details

2021/09/15 11:07:28

Price
5.90 NOK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -21.85%(-1.65)

NO0010215684
AKAST

First North Stockholm
NOK

Utilities

Stock

317 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

8.25 NOK (2,522)
8.45 NOK (2,685)
5.80 NOK

5.90 NOK

5.80 NOK

7.55 NOK
5.840704 NOK
199

1,162.30

13

4

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.38
Volatility -

ERSTE

Group

1y

0.58
227.79

3y

0.85
152.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AKASTOR ASA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
14

2022/05/
19

2024/05/
14

2021/09/

Time

22:02

14:24

12:24

08:05

11:07

Price

1.146 EUR

1.124 EUR

8.1673 NOK

1.142 EUR

5.90 NOK

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

4.11 NOK (2,620
5.40 NOK (4,209

7.85 NOK (2,850
11.42 NOK (1,948
-NOK (-

- NOK (-

5.90 NOK (2021/09/15
5.80 NOK (2021/09/15

_— T — — = ===

Number of
trades

1

IS
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28176876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19472429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485310

AKASTOR ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/04/ 15:44 1.04 USD 0.00
22

2024/05/ 08:10 1.136 EUR 0.00
14

2024/05/ 08:08 1.14 EUR  0.00
14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11126340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11126340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9477471

AKASTOR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AKASTOR @) '

Contact Details
AKASTOR ASA

Fornebu, P.O.Box 169, Snardyveien, 36
1325 Lysaker

Telefon: +47 67 51 30 00
Fax: +47 67 51 30 10

E-mail: -
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